
MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA - 12.09.2020

ELITE WOMEN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 52 Sýkorová Kristína 10007699356 1995 CTK Záriečie SVK 14:00:00 15:51:00 01:51:00 40 50 60 50 60 260 60 30 60 50 60 260 60 60 50 60 60 290 0 0 810

2 51 Hlavatá Erika 10008802934 1997 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:00:00 15:35:00 01:35:00 50 20 50 40 60 220 40 30 60 20 60 210 50 50 60 50 60 270 0 0 700

3 53 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 14:00:00 15:44:00 01:44:00 30 30 30 10 20 120 30 30 40 10 20 130 30 20 40 10 20 120 0 0 370

PROMESA

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 405 Korec Tomáš 10097139218 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:13:00 02:13:00 60 60 50 60 50 280 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 40 40 260 0 0 840

2 401 Ofúkaný Matúš 10080697314 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:21:00 02:21:00 50 60 60 60 60 290 50 60 60 60 60 290 10 50 30 60 60 210 0 0 790

3 403 Mihalco Michal 10094159395 2012 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:43:00 02:43:00 50 60 50 30 60 250 50 60 50 50 40 250 60 60 60 40 40 260 0 0 760

4 407 Bartek Peter 10095039368 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:33:00 02:33:00 50 60 40 50 60 260 50 50 40 60 50 250 50 10 40 40 50 190 0 0 700

5 422 Ponechal Daniel 10107166893 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:29:00 02:29:00 40 50 40 40 30 200 40 20 30 40 50 180 50 50 30 50 50 230 0 0 610

6 410 Mekyš Martin 10103880718 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:48:00 02:48:00 30 20 30 40 30 150 40 40 40 40 30 190 50 30 30 40 30 180 0 0 520

7 411 Šoltés Timur 10103881728 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 10:57:00 01:57:00 40 30 30 30 30 160 50 10 30 30 30 150 50 40 30 30 40 190 0 0 500

8 409 Čibenka Bruno 10104210316 2014 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:26:00 02:26:00 30 0 30 20 40 120 40 10 40 40 30 160 40 30 20 30 30 150 0 0 430

9 404 Pavko Jakub 10053537516 2013 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:43:00 02:43:00 40 10 20 40 40 150 40 20 20 50 20 150 40 10 20 0 40 110 0 0 410

10 408 Žec Lukáš 10061985307 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:34:00 02:34:00 30 10 30 30 10 110 20 20 30 30 30 130 40 10 20 30 40 140 0 0 380

11 421 Mázor Marek 10089786517 2012 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:19:00 02:19:00 30 10 30 0 30 100 30 10 20 20 20 100 40 10 30 0 30 110 0 0 310

12 426 Práznovská Diana nemá 2016 Cyklo Team Veľké
Zálužie SVK 09:00:00 11:02:00 02:02:00 10 0 10 0 20 40 10 0 0 0 20 30 10 0 0 0 20 30 0 0 100

MP 406 Súkeník Peter 10107167095 2008 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 50 40 40 40 40 210 50 40 40 40 50 220 50 40 30 60 20 200 0 0 630

MP 427 Bachula Szymon - 2007 Amk Gorce Nowy Targ POL 09:00:00 11:41:00 02:41:00 30 40 30 30 40 170 50 50 40 30 40 210 50 40 40 50 50 230 0 0 610

MP 420 Mázor Matúš 10089786618 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:32:00 02:32:00 40 10 30 0 40 120 40 40 40 30 40 190 40 20 20 30 60 170 0 0 480

MP 417 Hlaváč Samuel 10103880617 2011 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:49:00 02:49:00 30 10 20 30 40 130 40 10 20 40 40 150 40 30 20 30 40 160 0 0 440

MP 418 Karkoszka Tobiáš 10092689140 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 10:56:00 01:56:00 30 10 20 20 30 110 40 10 20 20 30 120 40 0 20 30 40 130 0 0 360



MP 419 Zavacký Bruno 10103881930 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:32:00 02:32:00 20 10 10 30 20 90 20 10 20 40 40 130 30 10 20 40 30 130 0 0 350

POUSSIN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 362 Galovičová Alžbetka 10055633726 2010 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:30:00 13:23:00 01:53:00 50 50 50 10 20 180 50 50 60 10 50 220 60 60 60 20 60 260 0 0 660

2 351 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:33:00 02:03:00 60 50 50 10 20 190 60 60 20 10 60 210 50 60 40 40 30 220 0 0 620

3 371 Korec Tomáš 10097139218 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:30:00 13:27:00 01:57:00 20 10 20 10 30 90 10 0 30 0 20 60 20 20 40 10 40 130 0 0 280

4 352 Pavko Matej 10053537718 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:22:00 01:52:00 10 10 20 10 0 50 30 10 30 0 40 110 30 10 20 10 10 80 0 0 240

5 367 Ofúkaný Matúš 10080697314 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:30:00 13:26:00 01:56:00 20 10 20 0 0 50 30 0 20 0 0 50 20 0 30 10 30 90 0 0 190

6 365 Pásztor Simon 10106317034 2011 Cyklo Team Veľké
Zálužie SVK 11:30:00 13:38:00 02:08:00 10 10 20 0 10 50 10 10 10 0 10 40 30 10 20 10 10 80 0 0 170

7 370 Gembická Melánia 10102321240 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:21:00 01:51:00 10 0 10 10 0 30 10 0 10 10 0 30 10 0 10 10 0 30 0 0 90

8 354 Fides Daniel 10089786214 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:27:00 01:57:00 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 20 10 0 40 10 10 10 0 0 30 0 0 90

9 368 Bartek Peter 10095039368 2012 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:16:00 01:46:00 10 0 10 10 0 30 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 0 70

10 355 Gerbery Jakub 10092688938 2010 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:08:00 01:38:00 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 50

11 372 Hlaváč Samuel 10103880617 2011 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:18:00 01:48:00 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 40

MP 377 Tóth Viliam 10107317851 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:07:00 01:37:00 10 30 60 10 50 160 50 50 40 20 60 220 50 50 60 40 50 250 0 0 630

MP 353 Hubač Adam 10107062015 2008 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:28:00 01:58:00 50 60 20 10 50 190 60 40 20 40 20 180 50 60 50 10 50 220 0 0 590

MP 357 Fornadeľová Sofia 10092688837 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:13:00 01:43:00 20 0 10 0 0 30 10 10 20 10 10 60 20 10 30 10 0 70 0 0 160

MP 361 Jaroš Damián 10082190306 2009 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:30:00 13:37:00 02:07:00 20 0 10 10 0 40 10 0 20 0 10 40 20 0 20 10 0 50 0 0 130

MP 379 Súkeník Peter 10107167095 2008 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:30:00 13:35:00 02:05:00 10 0 10 10 0 30 20 0 20 0 0 40 10 10 20 10 0 50 0 0 120

MP 414 Mázor Matúš 10089786618 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:02:00 01:32:00 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 0 60

BENJAMIN

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 301 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:20:00 02:20:00 60 60 60 50 60 290 50 40 60 30 60 240 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 830

2 302 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:22:00 02:22:00 40 30 20 10 60 160 50 30 50 20 60 210 50 30 50 40 60 230 0 0 600

3 303 Ofúkaný Peter 10055635948 2008 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:12:00 02:12:00 30 10 30 0 60 130 40 20 10 10 60 140 20 10 20 0 50 100 0 0 370

4 304 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:25:00 02:25:00 30 10 10 20 40 110 30 10 20 20 60 140 30 20 20 10 40 120 0 0 370

5 307 Hubač Adam 10107062015 2008 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:29:00 02:29:00 20 10 10 0 50 90 20 10 20 0 30 80 30 10 10 20 60 130 0 0 300

6 316 Gembický Timotej 10102321341 2008 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:18:00 02:18:00 20 10 10 0 40 80 20 0 20 10 40 90 30 10 20 10 40 110 0 0 280

7 305 Klus Adrián 10092689241 2009 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:17:00 02:17:00 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 50



8 311 Fenčák Tomáš 10060151195 2009 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:38:00 02:38:00 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 40

9 318 Jaroš Damián 10082190306 2009 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:58:00 02:58:00 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

MP 320 Tóth Viliam 10107317851 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 09:00:00 11:04:00 02:04:00 30 20 10 10 30 100 40 10 20 10 50 130 40 20 20 20 30 130 0 0 360

MP 321 Kiek Michał 00000 1981 Trial-Bytom POL 09:00:00 11:25:00 02:25:00 10 0 0 0 20 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 70

MINIME

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 251 Mudrák Jakub 10046046183 2006 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:30:00 13:38:00 02:08:00 60 50 60 60 60 290 60 50 60 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 880

2 252 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:24:00 01:54:00 30 20 40 50 60 200 30 30 40 50 60 210 60 40 50 50 60 260 0 0 670

3 253 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:30:00 13:20:00 01:50:00 40 10 30 40 10 130 40 30 40 50 40 200 30 20 20 20 40 130 0 0 460

CADET

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 201 Mudrák Jakub 10046046183 2006 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 11:24:00 02:24:00 60 20 40 50 50 220 60 40 40 60 50 250 50 40 40 60 50 240 0 0 710

2 207 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 09:00:00 11:40:00 02:40:00 30 10 0 30 20 90 40 10 20 40 20 130 50 20 10 40 30 150 0 0 370

SENIOR

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 110 Janík Tomáš 10060150387 2000 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 14:00:00 15:53:00 01:53:00 50 40 50 50 50 240 40 40 50 50 50 230 40 50 60 50 50 250 0 0 720

2 101 Schmidt Tomáš 10092690352 1991 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 14:00:00 15:56:00 01:56:00 50 40 40 40 40 210 50 40 40 50 50 230 50 50 50 50 40 240 0 0 680

3 107 Práznovský Andrej 10086571268 1990 Cyklo Team Veľké
Zálužie SVK 14:00:00 15:57:00 01:57:00 30 10 40 40 50 170 40 40 50 40 10 180 40 40 50 50 40 220 0 0 570

4 104 Maršala Martin 10046028908 1984 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:00:00 15:54:00 01:54:00 30 20 10 10 40 110 30 20 50 40 10 150 40 20 50 30 50 190 0 0 450

5 103 Pataky Maroš 10061985711 1990 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 14:00:00 15:42:00 01:42:00 50 20 10 40 20 140 50 20 20 30 20 140 50 20 10 30 20 130 0 0 410

6 109 Alexa Vladimír 10103880314 1984 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 14:00:00 15:27:00 01:27:00 20 20 10 20 20 90 20 20 10 30 10 90 30 20 10 30 20 110 0 0 290

ELITE



Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 1 Hlavatý Samuel 10009922474 1999 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:00:00 15:33:00 01:33:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 50 60 60 50 280 0 50 50 60 50 210 0 0 780

2 5 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Virgosystem AUT 14:00:00 15:27:00 01:27:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 50 50 30 50 180 0 0 770

3 2 Galovič Andrej 10046046082 2003 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:00:00 15:13:00 01:13:00 50 30 10 20 10 120 60 30 20 30 20 160 0 30 0 30 20 80 0 0 360

4 4 Pechhacker Alexander 10008799395 1997 Virgosystem AUT 14:00:00 15:29:00 01:29:00 40 10 0 10 10 70 50 40 10 10 10 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

5 7 Byrski Jarosław 10011123759 1990 BIOTOP Trial Team POL 14:00:00 14:58:00 00:58:00 30 10 0 20 10 70 30 0 0 10 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120


